20144F 1 T (ZEQREFTIIH , YK TE - 3) (WHSSB: 2014D2008)

iR <=> /A FK$: 108000H6140399

v HE | & - P =|+.-_. |roa
2014-05- 456789 : : <=>7@AB

22 23944 |C 0.00| 1950.00| -1950.00|DEF
2014-05-

22 23944 |~456789: ; <=>7@A | 63106.80 0.00| 61156.80|DEF
2014-05-

28 231302 |GH<=>1JKLMA 0.00 69.00] 61087.80|NOP
2014-05-

28 231302 |GH<=>1 JKQRSTUVA 0.00| 12389.03| 48698.77|NOP
2014-05- A156789=—>7"@WXY8

31 231552 |Z[ 0.00| 227.18| 48471.59| ;1\
2014-06-

20 231413 |GH<=>1J?2@K~ ~aA 0.00| 2548.06| 45923.53|bcd
2014-06-

20 231413 |GH<=>1J?@KeFA 0.00 83.00| 45840.53|bcd
2014-06-

20 231413 |GH<=>1J?2@KghA 0.00| 805.93| 45034.60|bcd
2014-06-

20 231413 |GH<=>1J?2@K i jUVA 0.00| 886.70| 44147.90|bcd
2014-06-

20 231423 |GH<=>1JKKImNoA 0.00| 1800.00| 42347.90|bcd
2014-06-

26 232230 |GH<=> 1 JKUVA 0.00| 2899.20| 39448.70|bcd
2014-06-

26 232230 |GH<=>1JKpgrsA 0.00| 2400.00| 37048.70|bcd
2014-06-

26 232230 |GH<=>1 JKEVUVvA 0.00| 1870.00| 35178.70|bcd
2014-07-

08 23155 |GH<=> I JKwx j UV 0.00| 7038.40| 28140.30|bcd
2014-07-

08 23155 |GH<=>1JKyzA 0.00|  200.00| 27940.30|bcd
2014-07-

08 23172 |GH<==>1JK{L{ | }I—A 0.00| 5800.00| 22140.30|bcd
2014-07-

22 23274 |GH<=>1J7?@KeFA 0.00|  46.00] 22094.30|bcd
2014-07-

22 23274 |GH<=>1J72@K i jUVA 0.00| 4088.70| 18005.60|bcd
2014-07-

22 23275 |GH<=>1J2@K{ | 3—A 0.00] 8700.00 9305.60|bcd
2014-09-

02 2327 |GH<==>1J72@Ki jUVA 0.00] 5800.00| 3505.60|bcd
2014-09-

02 2329 |GH<=>1J7?@KeFA 0.00 83.00] 3422.60|bcd
2014-09-

02 2329 |GH<==>1J?2@KKPA 0.00| 688.60| 2734.00|bcd
2014-09-

02 2329 |GH<=>1J72@Ki jUVA 0.00| 2734.00 0.00lbcd
EF 63106.80] 63106.80 0.00[-——-—

@ rDF T =] “pdfFactory Pro" &5 Py 4 - www.pdffactory.com



http://www.pdffactory.com
http://www.pdffactory.com

